
2008 Short Course National Championships

Atlanta, Georgia

Event 36 6 DEC 2008 ­ 21:01 Men's 4x100 yards Freestyle Timed Final

Dec. 4­6, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record Club (Relay) Location DateSplits
AR  2:49.80 USA ­ Texas College Station (USA) 24 MAR 200142.63 1:24.84

2:07.39

US  2:46.56 USA ­ Auburn Minneapolis (USA) 17 MAR 200720.49 42.52 1:01.95 1:23.26
1:42.69 2:04.71 2:24.38

CR  2:56.36 USA ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club Atlanta (USA) 1 DEC 200721.34 44.24 1:05.32 1:28.52
1:49.24 2:12.90 2:33.22

Club

Event No. 36

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A4  2:51.191 CR2  
LOUW Gideon  0.81 42.86   20.38    42.86
MCGILL Tyler  0.23 1:25.72   20.32    42.86
SCHEREN Steve  0.26 2:10.11   20.77    44.39
TARGETT Matt  0.15 2:51.19   19.14    41.08

FORDAZ ­ Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A2  2:52.182     0.993  
RITTER Adam  0.75 43.26   20.57    43.26
GREVERS Matt  0.18 1:24.25   19.40    40.99
STENINGER Bart  0.14 2:07.86   20.67    43.61
DASH Jeff  0.29 2:52.18   21.23    44.32

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A6  2:53.063     1.872  
HOUCHIN Charlie  0.73 43.80   21.11    43.80
CLARY Tyler  0.32 1:27.10   20.50    43.30
RYSER Evan  0.22 2:09.86   20.17    42.76
SAVULICH Bobby  0.17 2:53.06   20.34    43.20

FSU­FL ­ Florida State University A5  2:54.534     3.341  
HODGSON Andrew  0.77 44.17   21.07    44.17
BOTHA Jaryd  0.25 1:27.21   20.43    43.04
DENTON Ed  0.10 2:10.43   20.20    43.22
HAYES Robby  0.24 2:54.53   20.87    44.10

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A5  2:55.105     3.912  
FRASER Shaune  0.75 43.40   21.02    43.40
FRASER Brett  0.20 1:26.67   20.42    43.27
MARTINEZ Raul  0.21 2:11.62   21.29    44.95
TULLIUS Rexford  0.00 2:55.10   20.58    43.48

MICHMI ­ Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B2  2:57.776     6.581  
BRADY Chris  0.74 44.39   21.20    44.39
SCHULTZ Andre  0.39 1:28.38   21.19    43.99
KENNEDY Neal  0.21 2:13.12   20.92    44.74
DEJONG Adam  0.16 2:57.77   21.01    44.65

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B3  2:59.157     7.962  
MAESE Kyle  0.68 45.29   21.23    45.29
KRUG Karl  0.27 1:30.55   21.35    45.26
SILVA Michael  0.25 2:16.11   21.34    45.56
NORYS Kohlton  0.02 2:59.15   20.19    43.04

UOFLKY ­ University Of Louisville A1  2:59.258     8.062  
ANDREWS Brendon  0.66 44.40   21.04    44.40
VAN ISSCHOT Carlos  0.33 1:29.51   21.05    45.11
OLIVEIRA Pedro  0.12 2:15.21   21.76    45.70
MADARASSY Adam  0.21 2:59.25   21.10    44.04

GT­GA ­ Georgia Tech A2  2:59.579     8.382  
ROBBERSON Garrett  0.74 45.91   21.23    45.91
SOUSA Mauricio  0.19 1:30.93   21.16    45.02
WAGNER Glenn  0.36 2:15.94   21.51    45.01
COPELAND Noah  0.22 2:59.57   20.58    43.63

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida B8  3:00.4810     9.292  
ALLY Bradley  0.68 44.68   21.36    44.68
RUDOLF Roland  0.10 1:29.41   21.21    44.73
GERCSAK Balazs  0.27 2:14.93   21.54    45.52
STORIE Logan  0.26 3:00.48   21.57    45.55
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2008 Short Course National Championships

Atlanta, Georgia

Event 36 6 DEC 2008 ­ 21:01 Men's 4x100 yards Freestyle Timed Final

Dec. 4­6, 2008

Club

Event No. 36

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

NYACMR ­ New York Athletic Club A1  3:02.7411    11.551  
DRAKE Leif  0.70 46.55   21.82    46.55
FISHMAN Alan  0.21 1:33.17   21.94    46.62
KELLY Brian  0.04 2:17.84   21.06    44.67
SIOUI Adam  0.21 3:02.74   21.18    44.90

TCU­NT ­ Texas Christian University A7  3:03.1312    11.942  
BAGBY Joshua  0.71 44.72   21.06    44.72
DORAN Jack ­0.04 1:30.17   20.98    45.45
BIEFNES Ben  0.18 2:16.52   21.79    46.35
IANNACONE Ben  0.28 3:03.13   22.20    46.61

UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama A4  3:04.0213    12.831  
MIHALCA Alin  0.73 46.29   21.99    46.29
ZIEGLER Joe  0.22 1:31.74   21.52    45.45
BOULDEN Riley  0.28 2:18.28   22.09    46.54
ZUBCSEK Denes  0.28 3:04.02   21.85    45.74

PCS­FG ­ Pine Crest Swimming A7  3:04.1514    12.961  
MANOUSOS Nick  0.68 46.94   22.26    46.94
NOVAKOFF Andrew  0.29 1:32.07   21.46    45.13
FLOOD Elijah  0.57 2:17.61   22.07    45.54
NUESS C J  0.38 3:04.15   22.06    46.54

MAC­NC ­ Swimmac Carolina A5  3:04.2315    13.043  
MONTGOMERY MacK  0.67 45.53   21.96    45.53
BERRY Jordan  0.21 1:32.03   22.07    46.50
DARMODY Kip  0.28 2:18.82   22.39    46.79
CORRELL Ben  0.51 3:04.23   21.92    45.41

SYRUNI ­ Syracuse University A3  3:04.7816    13.591  
TARASKIN Alex  0.78 45.56   21.81    45.56
BROCK Matt  0.24 1:32.13   22.14    46.57
KAHRAMAN Berk  0.21 2:19.16   22.43    47.03
KISS Boldizsar  0.35 3:04.78   21.63    45.62

DYNAGA ­ Dynamo Swim Club A6  3:05.0017    13.813  
LANE Jack  0.75 44.94   21.81    44.94
DOLES Rob  0.51 1:32.48   22.24    47.54
MUNGER Graham  0.30 2:18.55   22.15    46.07
BROWNING Allen  0.32 3:05.00   21.97    46.45

SHU­NJ ­ Seton Hall University A4  3:05.4818    14.293  
WEBSTER Kevin  0.71 45.95   22.11    45.95
D'ERRICO Angelo  0.44 1:32.89   22.25    46.94
ANDREPORT Nathan  0.19 2:20.27   22.09    47.38
SADOVSKI Stanislav  0.21 3:05.48   21.09    45.21

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A3  3:06.8119    15.623  
RONEY Matt  0.80 46.04   21.92    46.04
THOMPSON Matt  0.33 1:31.93   21.94    45.89
TRAN Andrew  0.39 2:19.80   22.96    47.87
VEAZEY Caleb  0.19 3:06.81   22.29    47.01

NAACOH ­ New Albany Aquatic Club A8  3:08.4720    17.281  
BARRETT Brian  0.68 45.82   21.86    45.82
REDINGER MacK  0.28 1:32.98   22.48    47.16
ROSS Billy  0.40 2:21.48   22.90    48.50
GLEASON Matt  0.14 3:08.47   22.22    46.99

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A6  3:09.5521    18.361  
DASINGER John Henry  0.71 47.00   22.19    47.00
SOBEK Tomasz  0.14 1:34.62   21.99    47.62
DAVIDSON Alex  0.31 2:21.95   22.48    47.33
KUSTRA Steve  0.37 3:09.55   22.52    47.60

Legend:

CR R.T.Championship record Reaction time
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